M-10
Sija Etunimi
1Lleo
2 Bruno
3 Niilo
4 Alex

N-10
1 Nea
2 Sanni-Sofia
3 Elle

M-12
1Lenni
2 Onni
3 Akseli

N-12
1 Nea

M-14
1 Samuli
2 Kalle

N-16
1Emma

M-70
1 Tapani
2 Matti
3 Kari
4 Jussi
5Juha
6 Risto
7 Jorma

N-40
1Riitta
0 Anu

M-16
1lvar
2 Veikko
3 Arttu

Tandem
1 Pauliina / Tiina

lipon Tempo

Ulvila 26.5.2022

Sukunimi
Malm
Peltonen
Nevalainen
Holopainen

Varsamaki
Numminen
Varsamaki

Lahtinen
Turunen
Turunen

Nevalainen

Ylipelkonen
Kohtala

Varsamaki

Aaltonen
Tanttu
Vaara
Voima
Niemi
Niemi
Vuorinen

Siltanen
Porsti

Kallberg
Huhtala
Holopainen

Hatunen / Nieminen

5km
Seura
TY
PoTa
Koil
Koil

5km

KaKa
PoTa
KaKa

5km
Koil
MofFi
MoFi

5km
Koil

10km
CCH
Koil

10km
Koil

10km
CCH
CCH
JyPy
TVC
CCH
TVD
TVC

10km
TVC
PoTa

10km
Kraft

HyPy

Koil

20km
BiBi

09:25,8
10:39,2
11:02,8
11:48,0

10:57,6
11:35,1
16:14,8

09:12,5
09:36,5
09:56,6

09:34,3

17:49,2
18:42,7

21:11,7

15:10,9
15:52,2
16:09,3
16:35,0
17:14,5
17:35,6
17:38,3

19:24,8
Hylatty Ei hyvdksyttya pyoramittausta

15:00,5
15:49,8
15:52,1

28:25,3



Naiset
1 Meri
2 Susanna
3Venla
4 Hanna
5 Mari
6 Elina
7 Minna
8Tiina
9 Riina

M-60
1 Jukka
2 Harry
3 Jyrki
4 Pekka
51Jan

M-50

1Timo

2 Tuomo

3 Keijo

4 Christer

5Janne

6 Raimo

7 Simone

8 Ari

9 Mika
10 Petri

M-40
1 Jussi
2 Tomi
3 Mika
4 Marko
5 Matti
6 Sami
7 Jussi
8 Ossi
9 Jukka
10Kimmo
11 Tapio

Miehet
1 Riku
2 Oskari
3 Patrik
4 Jani
5Juha
6 Filip

Helmi

Rask

Koivula

Kiuru
Pelkonen-Mutanen
Norrman

Laulumaa

Krusberg

Miettinen

Lehikoinen
Riddar
Lepistd
Saari
Luoto

Heiskanen
Sibakov
Nordstrom
Hede
Saarinen
Taavitsainen
Lega
Niittymaki
Kanerva
Hankiola

Heiro
Huhtamaki
Malm
Touhonen
Sankinen
Syrjala
Lampinen
Aalto
Huovinen
Kiprianoff
Viinikka

Overmark
Aalto
Arola
Eskelinen
Hoodpakka
Skuthalla

20km
MofFi
TriVa
TriVa
TVC
IBD
TVC
IBD
IBD
IBD

20km

TVC
WaasaWW
PoTa

Koil

CCH

20km
IK-32
TVC
TVC
IK-32
LaPy
LaPy
TVC
PoTa
PoTa
CCH

20km
TuUL
TVC
TY
PoTa
TuUL
TVC
TVC
RSP
KaTa
TriVa
P-Union

20km
JurVo

TLC

Akilles
PoTa
JurVo
WaasaWwW

29:07,5
29:13,2
29:21,4
29:39,6
31:12,9
31:31,2
31:31,7
32:19,7
32:56,4

27:26,7
28:09,0
29:47,5
29:49,7
32:07,7

27:25,9
27:33,4
28:06,6
28:18,4
28:42,5
29:29,1
30:21,9
31:45,4
31:46,0
33:02,0

25:56,2
26:27,5
26:38,4
26:39,2
27:36,7
27:36,8
27:45,4
28:32,7
29:00,4
29:17,4
30:41,7

24:28,6
25:43,7
25:49,8
25:55,9
26:12,7
26:22,9



	Taul1

